$1,150,000 - 21318 130th Avenue Se, Kent

MLS® #2299353

$1,150,000

5 Bedroom, 3.5 Bathroom, 3,751 sqft
Residential on 0.10 Acres

Kent, Kent, WA

Well-maintained (from the superb home
builder Mainvue), 5 bedroom, 2018-built home
with a spacious open floor plan and a
mother-in-law basement area! A large beautiful
kitchen, granite countertops and impressive
appliances opens up to a dining area and a
huge living room with a cozy gas fireplace.
Main floor features wood floors, a generous
office/den, a grand butler pantry and a deck
outside the living room with a gas fireplace.
Huge primary suite with a large closet and
stunning bathroom upstairs. Other features
include A/C, 2-car garage, Amazon Ring
security doorbell and outdoor camera system,
smart entrance door lock. Peaceful and vibrant
community with a playground for fun.

Built in 2018

Essential Information

MLS® #

List Price

Sale Price
Price Per SgFt
Bedrooms
Bathrooms
Full Baths
Half Baths
Square Footage
Acres

Year Built

2299353
$1,150,000
$1,150,000
$307

5

3.5

3

1

3,751

0.10

2018




Type Residential
Sub-Type Residential
Status Sold

Community Information

Address 21318 130th Avenue Se
Area 330 - Kent

Subdivision Kent

City Kent

County King

State WA

Zip Code 98031

Amenities

Parking Spaces 2
Parking Attached Garage
Garage Spaces 2

Interior

Interior Features  Dining Room, Fireplace, Laminate Hardwood, Walk-In Closet(s), Walk-In
Pantry, Wet Bar

Appliances Dishwasher(s), Double Oven, Dryer(s), Disposal, Microwave(s),
Refrigerator(s), Stove(s)/Range(s), Washer(s)

Fireplace Yes

# of Fireplaces 2

Fireplaces Gas

Exterior

Exterior Features Brick, Wood
Foundation Poured Concrete

School Information

District Kent

Elementary Buyer To Verify
Middle Buyer To Verify
High Buyer To Verify

Additional Information

Days on Market 328
Cumulative Days on Market 328



Days on Website 353
HOA Fees $75
HOA Fees Frequency Monthly



